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Fornamn

Johan
C-H
Mikael
Kjell
Jan

Patrik

Magnus
Reijo
Raymond
Kent
Mathias
Michael
Jorgen
Claes
Reda
ulf
Lennart
Daniel
Thomas
Oscar
Erik
Jonas
Jonas
Joacim
Johan
Kjell
Joakim
Peter
Morgan
Jan
Bjorn
Harald
Patrik
Hakan
Anders
Stefan

Efternamn

Olsson
Silfver

Wennerstrom
Wennerstrom
Carlsson

Ogren
Olsson
Langstrom
Westin Eld
Rosenberg
Knutsson
Axelsson
Lindahl
Helgesson

El Guennouni

Mill
Nilsson

Martin Olsson

Berglind
Oscarsson
Rune
Persson
Eriksson
Wictorsson
Johansson
Aronsson
Hellblad
Carlsson
Aronsson
Willermark
Johansson
Lickner
Ernst
Klefbom
Soderlind
Johansson

HCP

4,4
8,3
10,6
12,9
12,8
1,0

4,6

13,7
14,7
10,1
4,3

11,4
12,9
2,5

10,4
11,3
13,1
5,2

11,2
13,9
7,4

10,2
10,4
10,7
12,0
6,0

13,4
13,7
10,9
10,8
12,2
14,0
12,3
14,3
7,0

13,6

SHCP  Sarskilj

6
11
13
16 S9
16

2 SHCP

6 SHCP
17 SHCP
18
13

6 SHCP
14 SHCP
16

4 SHCP
13 SHCP
14 SHCP
16

7 SHCP
14 SHCP
17
10 SHCP
13 S9
13 S9
13 SHCP
15

8 SHCP
16 SHCP
17
14
13
15
17
15 SHCP
17

9
17

Total Podng

64
66
68
71
71

72

72
72
72
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
80
82
83
85
89
89
Ej bet
Ej bet

Pris

10 275:-
8 210:-
6 140:-
5 70:-
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RTD
RTD
RTD
DQ

DQ

DNS
DNS
DNS

Fornamn

Peter
Mikael
Claes
Harald
Patrik
Magnus

Daniel
Kjell
Morgan
Johan
Mathias
Alexander
Claes-Henrik
Kent
Bjorn
Reijo
Fredrik
Jan
Lennart
Bengt
Joacim
Jan
Joakim
Mikael
Benny
Christian
Kjell
Jonas
Patrik
ulf
Fredrik
Per Ola
Thomas
Stefan
Hampus
Jonas
Dennis
Christian
Michael

Efternamn

Carlsson
Jansson
Helgesson
Liickner
Ogren
Olsson

Martin Olsson
Wennerstrom
Aronsson
Johansson
Knutsson
Bugarski
Silfver
Rosenberg
Johansson
Langstrom
Elfort
Willermark
Nilsson
Sundqvist
Wictorsson
Carlsson
Hellblad
Glavenius
Jansson
Schiller
Aronsson
Persson
Ernst

Mill
Lawner
Eriksson
Berglind
Hagstrom
Bergsman
Eriksson
Skogman
Larsson
Axelsson

Total Podng

HCP  SHCP  Sarskilj

13,9 17 69
9,9 12 71
2,5 4 SHCP 72
13,8 17 72
1,1 2 73
4,6 6 SHCP 74
5,9 8 SHCP 74
12,7 16 74
11,3 14 SHCP 75
12,0 15 75
4,7 6 SHCP 76
11,1 14 76
7,9 10 SHCP 78
10,5 13 SHCP 78
12,7 16 SHCP 78
13,7 17 78
8,4 11 SHCP 79
11,5 14 SHCP 79
13,8 17 79
11,1 14 80
10,7 13 SHCP 81
12,4 15 SHCP 81
13,7 17 81
10,6 13 SHCP 83
11,2 14 83
12,6 15 84
7,3 9 86
10,3 13 SHCP 87
12,6 15 87
11,1 14 89
13,5 17 93
7,5 10

11,2 14

13,5 17

3,2 5 Ej bet
10,6 13 Ej bet
2,1 3

9,1 11

11,5 14

Pris

10 250:-
8 190:-
6 125:-
5 65:-
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Plac Fornamn Efternamn HCP  SHCP Sarskilj  Total Poang Pris
1 Kent Rosenberg 10,0 15 65 10 205:-
2 Mats Gorrel 7,1 11 SHCP 69 8 155:-
3 Stefan Hagstrom 13,5 19 69 6 100:-
4 Mikael Jansson 9,8 14 70 5 50:-
5 Daniel Martin Olsson 6,3 10 SHCP 71 4

6 Mikael Wennerstrom 10,3 15 SHCP 71 3

7 Kjell Wennerstrom 13,6 19 S9 71 2

8 Peter Carlsson 13,5 19 71 2

9 Bjorn Johansson 13,1 18 73 2

10 Mathias Knutsson 4,7 8 74 2

11  Jesper Nilsson 9,1 14 SHCP 76 1

12  Jonas Eriksson 11,0 16 S9 76 1

13  Alexander Bugarski 10,9 16 76 1

14  Claes Helgesson 3,0 6 SHCP 77 1

15 Mikael Glavenius 10,6 15 77 1

16 Gustav Pettersson 6,3 10 SHCP 79 1

17  Joakim Hellblad 14,0 19 79 1

18 Michael Axelsson 11,6 16 SHCP 80 1

19 Harald Lickner 13,7 19 S9 80 1

20 Lennart Nilsson 13,8 19 80 1

21 Morgan Aronsson 12,2 17 81 1

22 UIf Mill 11,1 16 SHCP 82 1

23  Jan Carlsson 12,4 17 82 1

24  Claes-Henrik Silfver 8,0 12 83 1

25 Reijo Langstrom 13,9 19 84 1

RTD Erik Rune 7,4 12

DNS Jan Willermark 11,5 16

RTD Johan Johansson 12,0 17

DNS Stefan Johansson 13,6 19
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Plac Fornamn Efternamn HCP  SHCP Sarskilj  Total Poang Pris
1 Carl Wingren 15,1 18 67 10 245:-
2 Kent Rosenberg 9,4 12 68 8 185:-
3 Jan Carlsson 12,4 15 69 6 125:-
4 Claes Helgesson 3,1 5 SHCP 71 5 60:-
5 Bengt Friberg 4,4 6 SHCP 71 4

6 Magnus Olsson 4,8 7 SHCP 71 3

7 Morgan Aronsson 13,1 16 71 2

8 Johan Olsson 3,6 5 SHCP 72 2

9 Mikael Jansson 8,6 11 SHCP 72 2

10 Mikael Wennerstrom 10,6 13 SHCP 72 2

11  Bengt Sundqvist 11,1 14 72 2

12 Patrik Ogren 1,1 2 SHCP 74 2

13 Mikael Glavenius 10,8 13 SHCP 74 2

14 Harald Lickner 13,5 17 74 2

15 Erik Rune 7,4 10 SHCP 75 2

16  Alexander Bugarski 10,9 14 SHCP 75 2

17 Raymond Westin Eld 14,4 18 75 2

18 Joacim Wictorsson 9,9 12 SHCP 76 1

19 Thomas Berglind 11,2 14 76 1

20 Robert Johansson 11,7 14 77 1

21 Jens Lovnér 7,1 9 SHCP 78 1

22 Bjorn Johansson 12,9 16 S6 78 1

23 Peter Carlsson 13,3 16 SHCP 78 1

24  Hakan Klefbom 14,6 18 78 1

25 Stefan Hagstrom 13,1 16 79 1

26 Claes-Henrik Silfver 8,0 10 SHCP 80 1

27 Jonas Persson 10,3 13 80 1

28 Benny Jansson 11,4 14 SHCP 83 1

29  Joakim Hellblad 14,1 17 83 1

30 Jonas Eriksson 10,7 13 86 1

DQ Reijo Langstrom 15,1 18 ej bet

DQ  Patrik Ernst 13,2 16 ej bet

DQ UIf Mill 11,1 14 ej bet

DNS Christian Larsson 9,1 11

DNS Jan Willermark 11,5 14

DNS Fredrik Lawner 13,5 17
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Plac Fornamn Efternamn HCP  SHCP Sarskilj  Total Poang Pris
1 Mikael Jansson 8,6 6 61 10 315:-
2 Thomas Hallgren 13,0 11 S9 68 8 240:-
3 Stefan Johansson 13,6 11 68 6 160:-
4 Daniel Martin Olsson 6,0 3 SHCP 69 5 80:-
5 Mikael Wennerstrom 10,4 8 SHCP 69 4

6 Joakim Hellblad 14,4 12 69 3

7 Jan Willermark 11,5 9 SHCP 70 2

8 Morgan Aronsson 13,0 11 SHCP 70 2

9 Jon Nilsson 13,9 12 70 2

10 Mathias Knutsson 4,8 2 SHCP 71 2

11 Jens Lovnér 7,1 5 SHCP 71 2

12 Michael Axelsson 12,1 10 71 2

13 Per Ola Eriksson 6,7 4 SHCP 72 2

14 Jonas Persson 10,2 8 S9 72 2

15 Jonas Eriksson 10,5 8 SHCP 72 2

16 Robert Johansson 11,7 9 S9 72 2

17  Alexander Bugarski 11,2 9 S9 72 2

18 Bengt Sundqvist 10,9 9 SHCP 72 2

19 Fredrik Lawner 13,5 11 72 2

20 Bengt Friberg 3,6 1 SHCP 73 2

21 Kent Rosenberg 8,9 6 SHCP 73 2

22 Christian Larsson 9,1 7 SHCP 73 2

23 Jan Carlsson 11,7 9 SHCP 73 2

24  Johan Johansson 12,0 10 73 2

25 Fredrik Elfort 8,6 6 SHCP 74 2

26 Patrik Ernst 13,2 11 SHCP 74 2

27  Carl Wingren 14,5 12 74 2

28 Bjorn Johansson 12,9 11 S9 75 2

29 Harald Lickner 13,5 11 75 2

30 Claes Helgesson 3,0 0 SHCP 76 1

31 ulf Mill 11,1 9 76 1

32 Andreas Bood 12,6 10 SHCP 77 1

33 Stefan Hagstrom 13,1 11 77 1

34 Mats Gorrel 7,1 5 78 1

35 Claes-Henrik Silfver 8,2 6 SHCP 79 1

36 Peter Carlsson 13,3 11 79 1

37 Erik Rune 7,0 4 80 1

38 Joacim Wictorsson 10,1 8 81 1

39 Gunnar Nygren 14,3 12 82 1

DNS Magnus Olsson 4,8 2



A-klass 250611

Plac Fornamn Efternamn HCP  SHCP Sarskilj  Total Poang Pris
1 Johan Olsson 3,4 5 SHCP 67 10 295:-
2 Kjell Aronsson 9,0 11 67 8 220:-
3 Stefan Hagstrom 13,1 16 68 6 145:-
4 Morgan Aronsson 13,0 16 69 5 75:-
5 Daniel Martin Olsson 5,4 7 SHCP 70 4

6 Thomas Hallgren 12,2 15 70 3

7 Alexander Bugarski 11,1 14 71 2

8 Fredrik Elfort 8,6 11 72 2

9 Hampus Bergsman 3,2 5 SHCP 73 2

10 Mathias Knutsson 4,5 6 SHCP 73 2

11 Magnus Olsson 4,8 7 SHCP 73 2

12 Mats Gorrel 7,1 9 73 2

13 Richard Bejmo 11,9 15 SHCP 74 2

14  Carl Wingren 14,1 17 74 2

15 Claes Helgesson 3,0 4 SHCP 75 2

16 Claes-Henrik Silfver 9,1 11 SHCP 75 2

17 Jonas Persson 9,9 12 SHCP 75 2

18 Andreas Bood 12,6 15 75 2

19 Mikael Jansson 6,4 8 SHCP 76 1

20 Mikael Wennerstrom 10,0 13 SHCP 76 1

21  Jan Carlsson 11,7 14 76 1

22 Erik Rune 7,2 9 SHCP 77 1

23 Reda El Guennouni 10,4 13 77 1

24  Kent Rosenberg 8,6 11 78 1

25 UIf Mill 11,4 14 79 1

26 Bengt Friberg 4,1 6 80 1

27  Anders Soderlind 7,0 9 SHCP 81 1

28 Thomas Berglind 11,2 14 SHCP 81 1

29 Bjorn Johansson 12,9 16 SHCP 81 1

30 Stefan Johansson 13,5 17 81 1

31 Mikael Glavenius 10,8 13 SHCP 83 1

32  Johan Johansson 11,8 15 83 1

33 Robert Johansson 11,6 14 SHCP 85 1

34 Harald Lickner 14,0 17 85 1

35  Jonas Eriksson 10,9 14 89 1

36 Fredrik Lawner 13,0 16 91 1

DNS Patrik Ogren 1,1 2
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Plac Fornamn Efternamn HCP  SHCP Sarskilj  Total Poang Pris
1 Mats Gorrel 7,6 10 SHCP 65 10 250:-
2 Reda El Guennouni 10,4 15 65 8 190:-
3 Morgan Aronsson 13,0 16 67 6 125:-
4 Johan Olsson 3,0 4 68 5 65:-
5 Stefan Hagstrom 12,5 15 70 4

6 Claes Helgesson 2,9 4 SHCP 71 3

7 Kent Rosenberg 8,6 11 71 2

8 Hampus Bergsman 3,1 6 SHCP 72 2

9 ulf Mill 11,6 14 SHCP 72 2

10 Carl Wingren 14,0 17 72 2

11 Peter Carlsson 13,7 17 73 2

12 Mathias Knutsson 4,4 6 SHCP 74 2

13 Joacim Wictorsson 10,7 13 74 2

14  Mikael Jansson 5,9 8 SHCP 75 2

15 Erik Rune 7,2 9 SHCP 75 2

16 Mikael Wennerstrom 10,0 13 SHCP 75 2

17 Jan Carlsson 12,8 16 S6 75 2

18 Bjorn Johansson 12,9 16 75 2

19  Anders Soderlind 7,0 9 SHCP 76 1

20 Michael Axelsson 11,6 14 SHCP 76 1

21  Thomas Hallgren 11,9 15 76 1

22  Bengt Friberg 49 7 SHCP 77 1

23  Claes-Henrik Silfver 9,0 11 SHCP 77 1

24 Richard Bejmo 12,1 15 77 1

25  Alexander Bugarski 10,7 13 SHCP 78 1

26  Thomas Berglind 11,2 14 SHCP 78 1

27 Hakan Klefbom 14,6 18 78 1

28 Patrik Ernst 13,2 16 79 1

29  Johan Johansson 11,4 9 83 1

30 Fredrik Lawner 13,0 16 88 1

31 Harald Lickner 14,1 17 90 1

DQ Christian Larsson 9,3 14 ej bet

DQ Jens Lovnér 7,3 9 ej bet

RTD PerOla Eriksson 6,9 9

RTD Jonas Persson 9,9 12 73

RTD Robert Johansson 11,6 14

RTD Joérgen Lindahl 13,2 16

DNS Patrik Ogren 1,1 2

DNS Fredrik Elfort 8,5 11

DNS Jan Willermark 11,2 14

DNS Mikael Glavenius 10,9 14

DNS Andreas Bood 12,6 15
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Plac Fornamn Efternamn HCP  SHCP Sarskilj  Total Poang Pris
1 Stefan Hagstrom 12,2 15 66 10 265:-
2 Magnus Olsson 4,7 6 67 8 195:-
3 Mats Gorrel 7,6 10 68 6 130:-
4 Claes Helgesson 2,9 4 SHCP 69 5 65:-
5 Christian Larsson 9,3 12 69 4

6 Fredrik Elfort 8,5 11 SHCP 70 3

7 Johan Johansson 11,4 14 S9 70 2

8 Jan Willermark 11,2 14 70 2

9 Bengt Friberg 49 7 SHCP 71 2

10 Reda El Guennouni 10,4 13 SHCP 71 2

11 ulf Mill 11,4 14 71 2

12 Mathias Knutsson 4,4 6 SHCP 72 2

13 Peter Carlsson 14,0 17 72 2

14 Jonas Eriksson 9,5 12 SHCP 73 2

15 Carl Wingren 14,0 17 73 2

16 Per Ola Eriksson 6,9 9 75 2

17 Kent Rosenberg 7,7 10 SHCP 76 1

18 Claes-Henrik Silfver 9,0 11 SHCP 76 1

19 Mikael Wennerstrom 9,9 12 76 1

20 Mikael Jansson 5,0 7 SHCP 78 1

21 Erik Rune 7,0 9 SHCP 78 1

22 Alexander Bugarski 10,5 13 SHCP 78 1

23 Michael Axelsson 11,4 14 SHCP 78 1

24  Andreas Bood 12,6 15 78 1

25  Joakim Hellblad 10,7 13 79 1

26 Daniel Martin Olsson 5,4 7 SHCP 80 1

27 Mikael Glavenius 10,9 14 SHCP 80 1

28 Christian Schiller 12,6 15 80 1

29 Jonas Persson 9,9 12 SHCP 81 1

30 Fredrik Lawner 12,3 15 S9 81 1

31 Thomas Hallgren 11,9 15 81 1

32 Robert Johansson 11,6 14 82 1

DNS Patrik Ogren 1,1 2

DQ Hampus Bergsman 3,3 5 ej bet

DNS Richard Bejmo 11,7 14

DNS Jan Carlsson 13,4 16

DNS Bjorn Johansson 12,9 16

DNS Patrik Ernst 13,2 16

DNS Bjorn Nordenhammar 14,9 18
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Fornamn

Jonas
C-H
Kent
Fredrik

Bjorn
Johan

Claes
Mats
Johan
Jan

Per Ola
Mikael
Jan
Mikael
Anders
Magnus
Mathias
Christian
Jonas
Stefan
Joakim
Joakim
Jens
Joacim
Patrik
Jon
Richard
Christian
Mikael
Alexander
ulf
Anders
Kjell
Michael
Jorgen
Dennis
Reda
Andreas
Bjorn
Morgan

Efternamn HCP
Eriksson 8,7
Silfver 8,7
Rosenberg 6,4
Eifort 8,3
Nordenhamm 13,3
Olsson 3,0
Helgesson 2,5
Gorrel 7,3
Johansson 11,1
Carlsson 13,4
Eriksson 6,9
Wennerstrom 9,7
Willermark 10,8
Glavenius 10,9
Magnusson 12,3
Olsson 4,0
Knutsson 4,6
Larsson 9,1
Persson 9,9
Hagstrom 11,2
Axelsson 11,5
Hellblad 10,5
Lovnér 7,6
Wictorsson 10,7
Ernst 13,2
Nilsson 13,7
Bejmo 11,8
Schiller 12,6
Jansson 4,9
Bugarski 10,9
Mill 11,1
Soderlind 7,0
Wennerstrom 13,5
Axelsson 12,2
Lindahl 13,2
Skogman 1,8
El Guennouni 10,2
Bood 12,6
Johansson 12,9
Aronsson 13,1

SHCP  Sarskilj

11 S6
11

8 SHCP
11 SHCP
16

4

4 SHCP
9 SHCP
14 SHCP
16

9 SHCP
12 SHCP
13 SHCP
14 SHCP
15

6 S9

6 SHCP
11 SHCP
12 SHCP
14 59

10 SHCP
13 SHCP
16 SHCP
15 S9

7 SHCP

Total Poang

69
69
70
70
70

71

72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
83
84
85

Pris

10 285:-
8 215:-
6 145:-
5 70:-
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